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—AdHT= Y EEGDP BA1,000 AH7=Y D 1,000 AH7=Y D
(USD, 2014) SITHRE N EBREK SITHE Y A D BREK
(2014) (2014)
Myanmar 163 2
Cambodia 213 42
Laos 390 66!
Malaysia 10,492 728
Thailand 5,645 419
Japan /‘ 44,523 7,249 180

M1A7 : Oxford Economics, IMF Financial Access Survey
*1 4% ?DBank Deposit and Loan accounts per 1,000 adults /320134 D7 — 4
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e YA O TJF7AF A * Microfinance Business Law (2011) « M4
* Directive 3/2014 (Ministry of Finance)
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HAFEY ~ Y R UOFEE L /R— |k ¢ http://www.pwe.com/jp/ja/japan-knowledge/thoughtleadership/cities-of-opportunity1609.html
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Doing business
in Myanmar
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' Talk to us
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Kazuyoshi Nishitani

Japan-ASEAN Deals
Operating Team Leader
Japan Desk Leader

Partner
kazuyoshi.nishitani@sg.pwe.com
T: +65 6236 3318
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Satoshi Takesada

Japan-ASEAN Deals
Operating Team

CP&I

Senior Manager
satoshi.takesada@sg.pwe.com

T: +65 9755 5524
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Masaki Shirokane

Japan-ASEAN Deals
Operating Team

( Myanmar )

Manager
masaki.shirokane@sg.pwc.com
T: +95 9442 625 062
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Michio Ikeda

Japan-ASEAN Deals
Operating Team
M&A, Restructuring
Director
michio.ikeda@sg.pwc.com
T: +65 9653 7665
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Daisuke Nodera

Japan-ASEAN Deals
Operating Team
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Senior Manager

daisuke.nodera@sg.pwc.com

T: +65 9088 8522

= EH

Taijiro Mori

Japan-ASEAN Deals
Operating Team
Deals Strategy
Manager
taijiro.mori@sg.pwc.com
T: +65 9635 4095
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